6 Penzance - Mousehole via Newlyn
6S Humphry Davey School - Mousehole via Mounts Bay School | Newlyn

service operated by

CORNWALL
v)

2

O

Part of GoAhead
Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays
buses towards Mousehole
Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
NS
Penzance Bus Station © 10630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500
Penzance Rope Walk \0636 0706 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508
Newlyn Red Lion 10641 0711 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514
Mousehole The Parade 10646 0716 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519
continued from above
Service No 6S 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
SD PCD PCHS
Penzance Bus Station © \ 1530 1600 1626 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230
Penzance West Cornwall Hospital ® | 1633
Heamoor Mounts Bay Academy 11510
Penzance Humphry Davy School 11520
Penzance Rope Walk 11526 1538 1608 1638 1638 1708 1738 1808 1837 1936 2036 2136 2236
Newlyn Red Lion \1533 1544 1614 1644 1644 1714 1744 1814 1843 1942 2042 2142 2242
Mousehole The Parade 11538 1549 1619 1649 1649 1719 1749 1819 1847 1946 2046 2146 2246
buses towards Penzance
Service No 6 6 6S 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
NS SD PCD PCHS
Mousehole The Parade 0655 0730 0745 0755 0825 0830 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425
Newlyn Red Lion 0701 0736 0754 0802 0832 0837 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432
Newlyn Newlyn Bridge 0702 0737 0757 0803 0833 0838 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433
Penzance Rope Walk 0707 0742 0803 0808 0838 0843 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438
Heamoor Mounts Bay Academy 0812
Penzance Humphry Davy School 0825
Penzance West Cornwall Hospital @ 0843
Penzance Bus Station © 0714 0749 0815 0849 0850 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445
continued from above
Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Mousehole The Parade \1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1800 1825 1855 1956 2056 2156 2256
Newlyn Red Lion 11502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732 1807 1832 1901 2002 2102 2202 2302
Newlyn Newlyn Bridge 11503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1808 1833 1902 2003 2103 2203 2303
Penzance Rope Walk \1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1812 1837 1906 2007 2107 2207 2307
Penzance Bus Station © 11515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1816 1841 1911 2012 2112 2212 2312

buses towards Mousehole
Service No

Penzance Bus Station ©
Penzance Rope Walk
Newlyn Red Lion
Mousehole The Parade

buses towards Penzance
Service No

Mousehole The Parade
Newlyn Red Lion
Newlyn Newlyn Bridge
Penzance Rope Walk
Penzance Bus Station ©

6

10930
10937
10943
10949

6

10955
11000
11001
11005
11011

NS Not Saturdays

1030
1037
1043
1049

1055
1100
1101
1105
1111

1130
1137
1143
1149

1155
1200
1201
1205
1211

1230
1237
1243
1249

1255
1300
1301
1305
1311

PCD Operates on Penwith College days

Sunday and bank holidays

1330
1337
1343
1349

1355
1400
1401
1405
1411

1430
1437
1443
1449

1455
1500
1501
1505
1511

1530
1537
1543
1549

1555
1600
1601
1605
1611

1630
1637
1643
1649

1655
1700
1701
1705
1711

1730
1737
1743
1749

1755
1800
1801
1805
1811

PCHS Operates during Penwith College Holidays and on Saturdays

1830
1837
1843
1849

1855
1900
1901
1905
1911

1930
1936
1942
1947

1950
1955
1956
2000
2006

2030
2036
2042
2047

2050
2055
2056
2100
2106

2130
2136
2142
2147

2150
2155
2156
2200
2206



