

Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays

buses towards Mousehole

Service No	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
		NS																
Penzance Bus Station	0630	0700	0730	0800	0830	0900	0930	1000	1030	1100	1130	1200	1230	1300	1330	1400	1430	1500
Penzance Rope Walk	0636	0706	0738	0808	0838	0908	0938	1008	1038	1108	1138	1208	1238	1308	1338	1408	1438	1508
Newlyn Red Lion	0641	0711	0744	0814	0844	0914	0944	1014	1044	1114	1144	1214	1244	1314	1344	1414	1444	1514
Mousehole The Parade	0646	0716	0749	0819	0849	0919	0949	1019	1049	1119	1149	1219	1249	1319	1349	1419	1449	1519

continued from above

Service No	6S	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
	SD			PCD	PCHS												
Penzance Bus Station		1530	1600	1626	1630	1700	1730	1800	1830	1930	2030	2130	2230				
Penzance West Cornwall Hospital				1633													
Heamoor Mounts Bay Academy	1510																
Penzance Humphry Davy School	1520																
Penzance Rope Walk	1526	1538	1608	1638	1638	1708	1738	1808	1837	1936	2036	2136	2236				
Newlyn Red Lion	1533	1544	1614	1644	1644	1714	1744	1814	1843	1942	2042	2142	2242				
Mousehole The Parade	1538	1549	1619	1649	1649	1719	1749	1819	1847	1946	2046	2146	2246				

buses towards Penzance

Service No	6	6	6S	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
		NS	SD		PCD	PCHS												
Mousehole The Parade	0655	0730	0745	0755	0825	0830	0855	0925	0955	1025	1055	1125	1155	1225	1255	1325	1355	1425
Newlyn Red Lion	0701	0736	0754	0802	0832	0837	0902	0932	1002	1032	1102	1132	1202	1232	1302	1332	1402	1432
Newlyn Newlyn Bridge	0702	0737	0757	0803	0833	0838	0903	0933	1003	1033	1103	1133	1203	1233	1303	1333	1403	1433
Penzance Rope Walk	0707	0742	0803	0808	0838	0843	0908	0938	1008	1038	1108	1138	1208	1238	1308	1338	1408	1438
Heamoor Mounts Bay Academy			0812															
Penzance Humphry Davy School			0825															
Penzance West Cornwall Hospital					0843													
Penzance Bus Station	0714	0749		0815	0849	0850	0915	0945	1015	1045	1115	1145	1215	1245	1315	1345	1415	1445

continued from above

Service No	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
Mousehole The Parade	1455	1525	1555	1625	1655	1725	1800	1825	1855	1956	2056	2156	2256				
Newlyn Red Lion	1502	1532	1602	1632	1702	1732	1807	1832	1901	2002	2102	2202	2302				
Newlyn Newlyn Bridge	1503	1533	1603	1633	1703	1733	1808	1833	1902	2003	2103	2203	2303				
Penzance Rope Walk	1508	1538	1608	1638	1708	1738	1812	1837	1906	2007	2107	2207	2307				
Penzance Bus Station	1515	1545	1615	1645	1715	1745	1816	1841	1911	2012	2112	2212	2312				

SD Schooldays only NS Not Saturdays PCD Operates on Penwith College days PCHS Operates during Penwith College Holidays and on Saturdays

Sunday and bank holidays

buses towards Mousehole

Service No	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
Penzance Bus Station	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1630	1730	1830	1930	2030	2130			
Penzance Rope Walk	0937	1037	1137	1237	1337	1437	1537	1637	1737	1837	1936	2036	2136			
Newlyn Red Lion	0943	1043	1143	1243	1343	1443	1543	1643	1743	1843	1942	2042	2142			
Mousehole The Parade	0949	1049	1149	1249	1349	1449	1549	1649	1749	1849	1947	2047	2147			

buses towards Penzance

Service No	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
Mousehole The Parade	0955	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1655	1755	1855	1950	2050	2150			
Newlyn Red Lion	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900	1955	2055	2155			
Newlyn Newlyn Bridge	1001	1101	1201	1301	1401	1501	1601	1701	1801	1901	1956	2056	2156			
Penzance Rope Walk	1005	1105	1205	1305	1405	1505	1605	1705	1805	1905	2000	2100	2200			
Penzance Bus Station	1011	1111	1211	1311	1411	1511	1611	1711	1811	1911	2006	2106	2206			